stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 360 250 2021-22 166 47 148800(One Lakh
Forty Eight Thousand
Eight Hundrad)

105

2020-21 360 312 2022-23 209 22 150000(One Lakh Fifty
Thousand )

88

2021-22 360 308 2023-24 203 3 282826(Tow Lakh
Eighty Two Thousand
Twenty Six)

108

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 2700 (Two Thousand Seven Hundred) 2700 (Two Thousand Seven Hundred) 1275 (One Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Five)

New Equipment for Laboratories 14363 (Forteen Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Three) 13995 (Thitrteen  thousand Nine Hundred Ninty Five) 10145 (Ten Thousand One Hundred Forty Five)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 30230843 (Three Crore two lakh thirty thousand eight hundred
forty three)

31701362 (Three Crore Seventeen Lakh One Thousand Sixty
two)

22194100 (Two Crore Twenty one lakh Ninty Four thousand
one hundred)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

61889 (Sixty one thousand eight hundred eighty nine ) 74471 (seventy four thousand four hunbdred seventy one) 58193 (fifty eight thousand one hundred ninty three)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero) 532091 (Five Lakh thiry two thousand ninty one) 304098 (three lakh four thousand ninty eight)

PCS Facilities: